1
Microphone Cables
Product Bulletin
PB00142
The cables that connect low-level microphones and musical instruments
for permanent or semi-permanent installation can make the difference
between poor and excellent sound quality. Belden offers a variety of high-
performance analog and digital microphone cables that can withstand

© Copyright 2017, Belden Inc.
Microphone Cables  |  PB00142  |  V1_BAVS_BDC_1017_A_AG
Ordering Information
Description Shield Capacitance Jacket/OD Part Number
26 AWG, 2C Stranded BC, FHDPE Insulation (Digital, Audio, 110 Ohms) 95% TC French Braid 13 PVC/.170 in. 2221
28 AWG, 2Pair, Stranded SPCA, PO Insulation (Individually Shielded/Jacketed) 81% BC Serve 18 PVC/.292 in. 2222
22 AWG, 2C Stranded TC, PE Insulation 85% Double TC Braid 18 PVC/.231 in. 8422
24 AWG, 2C Stranded BC, FHDPE Insulation (Flexible, Digital, Audio, 110 Ohms) 95% TC French Braid 12 PVC/.211 in. 1800F
20 AWG, 2C Stranded TC, FEP Teflon® Insulation (CMP, Higher Rigidity) 85% TC Braid 18.4 FEP/.198 in. 8412P
24 AWG, 1 Bonded Pair, Stranded BC, PO Insulation Unshielded 14.5 PVC/.126 in. 1353A
20 AWG, 2C Stranded TC Alloy, Rayon Braid, EPDM
Insulation (250 lb Pulling Tension)
Rayon Braid + 85% TC Alloy Braid 33 EPDM/.262 in. 1776
20 AWG, 3C Stranded TC, Rayon Braid, PE Insulation 90% TC Braid 25 PVC/.244 in. 8403
20 AWG, 5C Stranded TC, Cabled, Rayon Braid, PE Insulation 85% TC Braid 23 PVC/.281 in. 8405
24 AWG, 3C Stranded BC, PVC Insulation 95% BC Double Spiral Serve 40 PVC/.185 in. 9398
Specialty
Description Shield Capacitance Jacket/OD Part Number
26 AWG, 4C Stranded BC, PE Insulation 95% TC French Braid 39.2 PVC/.190 in. 1172A
24 AWG, 4C Stranded BC, PE Insulation 95% TC Braid 39.2 PVC/.245 in. 1192A
16 AWG, 4C Stranded TC, EPDM Insulation 85% TC Braid 30 CPE/.416 in. 8407
20 AWG, 4C Stranded TC, PE Insulation 85% TC Braid 23 PVC/.252 in. 8404
28 AWG, 4C Stranded SPCA, PP Insulation 80% TC Braid 40 PVC/.115 in. 1804A
20 AWG, 4C Stranded TC, EPDM Insulation 85% TC Braid 47 EPDM/.294 in. 8424
Low Noise/Star Quad
Description Shield Capacitance Jacket/OD Part Number
20 AWG, 2C Stranded TC, EPDM Insulation Rayon Braid + 85% TC Alloy Braid 33 EPDM/.262 in. 1776